Trekantsmaran Norsj6 2009

Plac. Namn

1 Ralf Linder

2 Erik Marklund

3 Gunnar Moreskog
4 Bill Stenlund

5 Britt-Mari Larsson
6 Peter Stenlund

7 Moniga Backstrém
8 Dag Olofsson

9 Greger Karlsson
10 Marianne Stenlund
11 Tage Astrém

Klubb
Arvidsjaur
Boliden
Skellefted
Boliden
Mala
Norsj6
Mala
Norsj6
Skellefted
Boliden
Mala

Poang

1135
1113
1110
1108
1105
1101
1086
1070
1060

960

923



